Saudi Capital Market Forum 2024 MEDIA FACTSHEET



🗰 February 19 - 20	X	
KAFD Conference Center Riyadh, KSA	@scmf_sa	@SaudiCapitalMarketForum
www.scmf.events	@scmf_sa	Saudi Capital Market Forum
The Saudi Capital Market Forum 2023 in Brief		
issuers, investors and in-	ver 2,000 person meetings between vestors and Saudi corporates	More than 300 investors from over 100 firms represented
Contraction of the second seco		

Building on the success of the previous two editions of the Saudi Capital Market Forum, Saudi Tadawul Group is pleased to host the upcoming third edition - Saudi Capital Market Forum 2024 - from 19 to 20 February 2024 in Riyadh, Saudi Arabia.

- The event will be held under the patronage of H.E. Mohammed Al-Jadaan, Minister of Finance and Chairman of the Financial Sector Development Program Committee
- Under the theme "Powering Growth", the Saudi Capital Market Forum 2024 will unite global opinion leaders, issuers, investors, and governmental entities to foster collaboration and meaningful dialogue for the advancement of the capital markets industry.
- Featuring esteemed participants from the financial sector ecosystem, the event will explore key challenges and opportunities across sustainability, technology and innovation, and the Kingdom's capital market segments.
 - Key speakers include leaders and decision makers from the financial sector.
 - The event will conclude with the presentation of the Saudi Capital Market Awards 2023, to recognize those market participants at the forefront of driving the development of the Saudi capital market across several categories.

About the Saudi Capital Market Forum 2024

Six Tracks Over Two Days:

The Greatest Success Story of the 21st Century

Unleashing the Saudi Capital Markets Potential

The Tech Advantage: Leveraging Innovation in Capital Markets

Saudi Exchange: The Capital of Capital

The Annual SCMF Economic Sprint

 Focus on Sustainable Energy (sponsored by Environment Fund)

Key Speakers



H.E. Mohammed Al-Jadaan Minister of Finance and Chairman of Financial Sector Development Program committee



H.E. Khaled Al-Faleh Minister of Investment



H.E. Mohamed Al-Tuwaijri Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors Saudi National Development Fund



H.E. Mohammed El-Kuwaiz Chairman Capital Market Authority



H.E. Faisal Al-Ibrahim Minister of Economy and Planning



Sarah Al Suhaimi Chairperson Saudi Tadawul Group



Eng. Khalid Al Hussan Chief Executive Officer Saudi Tadawul Group



Mohammed Al Rumaih Chief Executive Officer Saudi Exchange

ա

اسعمدية

2024





Access Saudi Tadawul Group press releases and images via Google Drive:

Join Here \rightarrow



For media enquiries, interview requests and more, contact the press office at:

scmfpressoffice@fgsglobal.com

scmf.media@tadawulgroup.sa

Phone number:

Ahmed Jebur +971 50 737 7507

Sophie McNulty +971 58 521 0382

Powering Growth

Where Capital Growth Connects.